Date
7/14/2018
8/14/2018
9/14/2018
11/5/2018
11/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2017
1/14/2018
2/15/2018
3/15/2018
4/15/2018
5/14/2018
6/16/2018
10/14/2017
11/14/2017
1/14/2017
2/14/2017
3/15/2017
4/14/2017
5/14/2017
6/14/2017
7/14/2017
8/14/2017
4/14/2016
6/14/2016
7/14/2016
10/14/2016
11/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/15/2015
1/14/2016
1/15/2016
2/14/2016
3/5/2016
8/14/2016
9/14/2016

Amount

-$139.50 Extra Space
-$139.50 Extra Space
-$139.50 Extra Space
-$139.50 Extra Space
-$139.50 Extra Space
-$139.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$123.50 Extra Space
-$122.00 Extra Space
-$122.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$108.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$85.00 Extra Space
-$85.00 Extra Space
-$85.00 Extra Space
-$85.00 Extra Space
-$85.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space
-$96.00 Extra Space

Name

Purpose
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage
storage



Date Amount Name Purpose
-$4,002.50



