

Date	Amount	Name	Purpose
7/14/2018	-\$139.50	Extra Space	storage
8/14/2018	-\$139.50	Extra Space	storage
9/14/2018	-\$139.50	Extra Space	storage
11/5/2018	-\$139.50	Extra Space	storage
11/14/2018	-\$139.50	Extra Space	storage
12/14/2018	-\$139.50	Extra Space	storage
12/14/2017	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
1/14/2018	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
2/15/2018	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
3/15/2018	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
4/15/2018	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
5/14/2018	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
6/16/2018	-\$123.50	Extra Space	storage
10/14/2017	-\$122.00	Extra Space	storage
11/14/2017	-\$122.00	Extra Space	storage
1/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
2/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
3/15/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
4/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
5/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
6/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
7/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
8/14/2017	-\$108.00	Extra Space	storage
4/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
6/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
7/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
10/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
11/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
12/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
12/15/2015	-\$85.00	Extra Space	storage
1/14/2016	-\$85.00	Extra Space	storage
1/15/2016	-\$85.00	Extra Space	storage
2/14/2016	-\$85.00	Extra Space	storage
3/5/2016	-\$85.00	Extra Space	storage
8/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage
9/14/2016	-\$96.00	Extra Space	storage

Date	Amount	Name	Purpose
	-\$4,002.50		